
HUG TOWER

DIFFERENTSIZES ANDHEIGHT ONREQUEST

HEAVY LOAD /
FOR FORKLIFTS

11
00

NO HOLES
ON THE FLOOR AND COLUMN!

NO HOLES
ON THE FLOOR AND COLUMN!

CHOOSE THE
HEIGHT YOU NEED! 

COMPACT

18
75

15
15

11
55

79
5

11
50

HUG TOWER 

Equipped with accessories

Packing	 to be defined
Colour M




